KA B3|

Lf6FEI12R 1855

RMIEE EHETREE

%7 IA30BET

RENPOEAHA—HA—HA

(BA:M)
8 £ (M)
I BEWNE
| XIS &
ELBERBRaE 150,000
BB BESYRSE 600,000 780,000
2. XWMEMSE
TEHREME 50,000
BETHER 40,000 90,000
3. XBBIREE
FEATIRBI R & - B & 1,200,000
ZFIRRBBKRE 1,500,000 2,700,000
4, BEWE
BEANVRBAARIEEHE 63,500,000
BAVRARTIEEHE 1 2,000,000
HEMRRIBEE 400,000
FEIR- QHERESHE 30,000
RER- AR IBE 100,000 76,030,000
5. Z DU 25
ZEF B 20,000 20,000
RERIZ 79,620,000
0 REEHA
|. B¥E
() A&
%E W (FX) 13,720,000
R FU(EE) 39,000,000
HEE53| Y& NE(BH%) 900,000
EERHE(BX) 6,900,000 60,520,000
(2) ZzotRsE
¥BEAE (B 180,000
RIS AE (BX) 170,000
2 & B(B¥) 50,000
£ B(FE% 70,000
HRERXBAE(EX) 300,000
BEME(E¥) 130,000
Bl B(EFE) 450,000
JNEYVREE(BZE) 50,000
BEERE(EE) 900,000
HERL B(B%) 1,000,000
& & B(FX) 1 80,000
KEARBHE(FHE) 660,000
W XKE(EX) 4,714,314
BABER B (B %) 1,900,000
R R B(BE) 400,000




# 2 B(ER)
B AR(EXR)
g & (EX)

XILFEH(EEX)
IR (B K)

I (CE )
BXER Bt

2. EEE
() ANMEE
%E mEN(ERE)

EERNE(BHE)
BAELE(EH)

(2) ZotERE
HES B (BH)

KBARE (BHE)

W RE (BH)

RIFESGE (BH)
BABEEE (BH)

# = BE(EH)
B AR (BH)

XILFEH (BHE)
RILEREH (B )

X FIR (BHE)
EEEMR =t

BREER
LHAAR H IR
I #2% ShR 2%
REIPRE B
AR HE SN 2R 5
V ZEINE R
BESNER =t
BEINER
% A IF R B E 3R ER
BIEAARANIE R RY FE 2R
TR BB 4% IE PR B FE BR

50,000
120,000
400,000
2,000,000
250,000
40,000

14,014,314

1,100,000
125,000
300,000

1,525,000

74,534,314

10,000
30,000
205,686
45,000
100,000
25,000
5,000
1,600,000
1,400,000
140,000

3,560,686

5,085,686

79,620,000

0

0

0]

0]

13,664,311

13,664,311
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